Saturday, July 14, 2018
Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 67.15 pts 22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

22066 Gswi n S. Dunn 38.21 0 1 3 6 28 48

10Q 22063 Prize L. Mtchell 38. 27 2 2 2 5 34 69
22056 Angel W Crawshaw 40. 62 1 2 2 4 or 27

22052 Graci e E. Zieske 43. 07 2 1 1 5 or 27

22021 Ritz N. Hought on 38.21 2 2 2 6 18 54

20005 Shi ne A. Porter 38.92 2 2 1 3 30 60

9 Q 22058 Touche' C Ot 39. 96 2 2 2 3 38 71
22050 Tag! E. Kl arman 39.91 2 4 0 3 30 67

22044 QUi nn K. Keal ey 35.98 1 2 3 2 20 48

22017 Dash J. Lawson 37.11 2 2 1 5 12 44

22054 Rad L. Marcus 44. 37 2 1 3 6 or 34

22048 Zesty S. Wrant 38. 77 2 2 2 3 26 59

22043 Besti e K. WIson 37. 39 0 2 4 5 40 67

22016 Tr uant C. Hornor 37.09 2 2 1 3 20 50

22047 d ance S. Dos 38. 02 2 2 2 4 26 60

22045 Zim M Behrens 40. 53 2 2 2 4 or 34

4 Q 22042 Ranki n S. M chaud 38. 83 2 3 2 4 36 75
22014 Prize (P) D. Fillips 40. 46 2 1 1 1 or 23

22041 Bri ght R Sanders 40. 19 2 3 1 4 or 36

22013 Tuxx T. Collins 40. 40 1 2 3 2 or 28

8 Q 22012 Bob M Wrant 39.41 2 1 3 6 38 72
22038 Fl'y J. Murtaugh 35.09 1 1 1 2 22 39

22018 Magnum S. Hanl on 30. 49 2 2 1 4 30 61

22037 Bodi e J. Kronbach 43. 00 2 2 1 5 or 32

6 Q 22010 Tyme K. Gautreau 35.71 2 2 2 5 38 73
22036 Ni ke S. Rai ner 41. 50 2 2 2 5 or 35

5 Q 22009 d ewe R Henry 38.18 2 2 3 3 38 74
22035 Echo L. Mller 38.14 0 2 4 6 28 56

22008 Tar ga S. Bixler 37.34 1 2 2 2 12 37

22032 G no M Francis 39.51 2 2 2 4 32 66

11Q 22004 Fray J. Abel 37.94 2 1 2 5 38 68
1 Q 22022 Far go K. Wlls 37.59 2 3 3 6 40 84
7 Q 22003 Magi c J. Johnson 37.18 1 3 3 3 38 72
22031 Crush C. Singer 49. 37 1 3 3 5 or 36

22001 Keat s J. Lawson 40. 01 1 2 1 4 or 24

22030 Jib K. Ni ckerson 30. 94 1 1 1 4 12 31

22029 River (M) D. McCorm ck 37.20 1 2 3 5 32 63

3 Q 22028 Flirt P. Shattuck 38. 68 2 2 3 4 38 75
22027 Jol t T. Burknap 36. 99 2 2 3 3 18 54

Fever S. Westcott 36. 55 2 2 3 5 28 66

22024 Sadi e (SM K. Smith 37.02 1 3 2 2 26 56

22023 Varsity K. d enent 36. 34 1 3 1 2 30 57

2 Q 22065 Fi nn E. Rossel lini 38. 54 2 3 3 4 36 78



22005 Charlie W Crawshaw 37.15 2 2 2 6 12 48

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 54.96 pts 20 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20032 Bi m A. Carlson 36. 24 0 3 2 4 18 43
20030 Tap C. WIllians No Ti e 2 3 1 3 22 35
20023 Vi xen T. Hirsch 39. 85 0 3 1 5 12 35
20007 Cheeky M Francis 39. 58 1 1 1 4 20 39
20022 Gaen M Ml o 37.69 1 2 3 4 10 40
1 Q 20004 Spi ce C. Hornor 38. 24 2 2 1 4 38 69
20020 Ci nder K. Rogers 37.61 2 3 0 4 16 49
20019 Beck E. Wlentz 38. 06 0 3 4 4 22 53
3 Q 20014 Wit T. Ful mer 39. 00 2 3 3 4 18 60
2 Q 20013 Dani K. Lee 37.29 2 3 3 3 24 65
20012 Har | ow G Lund 40. 99 2 3 3 3 or 41
4 Q 20008 Dance M Behrens 37.72 2 1 2 3 28 56
20003 Deena C. Killam 35.61 0 0 2 4 12 22
20006 Swirl C. WIllians 33.31 2 2 1 2 12 41

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 61.20 pts 24 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
24009 Onni C. Coughlin 40. 19 1 3 2 5 or 33
24023 M sha K. Diedrich 34. 88 2 2 2 4 24 58
24021 Dani ca T. Hirsch 36. 58 2 3 2 4 22 61
4 Q 24020 Swift (B) D. Bogart 39. 02 2 3 1 4 34 70
24019 Kaboom A. McCune 41. 28 1 4 0 5 or 32
6 Q 24010 Pl ay C. Ratner 36. 29 2 2 3 5 26 64
24018 Knack S. Dos 41. 11 2 2 2 5 or 35
1 Q 24016 Usher A. Peach 38.19 2 3 3 4 34 76
24003 Lycan L. St. Aubin 40. 29 2 2 2 4 or 34
3 Q 24014 See Ya' C Ot 38. 66 2 3 2 3 32 70
24012 Keet M Schultz 47. 35 2 2 2 2 or 32
5 Q 24006 Punk G Buzanoski 37.25 2 2 1 5 34 66
7 Q 24005 Jake J. Marcus 36. 68 2 2 1 2 34 63
24004 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 42. 40 2 2 2 3 or 33
2 Q 24013 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 38. 44 2 2 3 3 34 70
24025 Joker A. Shyne 40. 55 2 2 2 5 or 35

Open: 30 secs Gam 19 secs QCutoff: 73.95 pts 10 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 10008 Maveri ck J. Cerhard 47. 96 2 4 3 4 40 87



2 10004 Rowan H Wtt 45. 51 1 1 3 5 46 72

Open: 27 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 71.11 pts 14 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
14017 Spi ce M Sullivan 39.92 0 2 0 1 20 31
14013 Canber H Ciribassi 44. 48 1 5 1 2 or 37
4 14002 Virtue C. Hornor 41. 96 2 2 1 5 38 70
14011 Ri ngoPhire L. Sigman 40. 42 1 4 2 3 26 62
1 Q 14009 Pre L. Dol an 42.12 2 5 2 3 46 94
14008 Mouse T. Luggiero 40. 74 1 4 3 3 30 69
2 Q 14005 Ruki a G Lund 41.72 2 3 3 4 38 80
3 Q 14004 Pl op L. Topol 41. 14 2 2 3 6 38 77

Open: 27 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 53.55 pts 16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16021 Beasl ey G DAvolio 43. 04 0 2 1 2 12 27
4 16015 Teddy S. Lohrer 37.23 1 0 3 11 26 53
1 Q 16010 Fuj i M Power s 37.84 1 5 3 3 24 68
16014 Spark (O K. Gstiguy 40. 14 1 0 3 5 16 37
2 Q 16009 Snaf u P. Reid 40. 77 2 2 3 2 28 63
16013 Di no M Labriola 40. 42 0 2 4 9 20 51
16006 Cul l en J. Pl anondon 42.92 1 3 1 3 20 48
3 Q 16005 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 43. 21 1 2 2 3 32 58
16004 Ant hem D. Lonbard 44. 25 1 2 2 7 or 30

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 93

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 29
Percent Qualified: 31.2%



Saturday, July 14, 2018
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 57.23 pts 16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P16014 Hi - Fi K. Bi gger 36. 09 1 1 2 3 26 47
P16013 Wit ney C. Killam 36. 87 1 2 1 1 22 43
P16010 Riley (H) G Heck 41. 28 0 3 1 6 0 24
1 Q P16008 N kko C. Singer 37. 46 2 3 2 3 34 72
5 Q P16007 Hana D. McCorm ck 37.69 1 3 3 3 28 62
4 Q P16004 Pi L. Stein 38.21 1 1 4 8 32 64
3 Q P16003 Schnutzy L. Topol 38.17 2 1 3 5 32 65
2 Q P16001 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 37.34 2 3 2 4 26 65
P16017 G ngee C. Rancourt 41.53 2 1 3 5 or 33
P16015 Bella N. Nye 34.21 2 1 2 7 18 50
Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 61.20 pts 20 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Quest A Cyr 41. 25 2 2 0 4 or 28
Runor (P) A. Porter 35.24 1 2 2 6 14 43
P20037 Lando E. Brent No Ti e 1 1 2 3 0 21
P20035 Pre B. Fribourg 35. 07 0 2 2 9 18 43
P20034 Pit A. Lanphere 35.24 1 2 1 1 12 33
P20030 Ridl ey S. Aubois 39.15 1 1 3 3 30 54
4 P20029 Cuess L. Mtchell 38.96 1 2 2 4 30 57
2 Q P20027 cCuts D. Fillips 37.63 3 3 2 2 30 74
P20010 Comet P. Mead 39.19 1 2 3 3 28 57
P20006 Wi A. Porter 33.15 0 1 0 3 20 28
P20005 Striker (D S. Dunn 39.78 0 3 3 6 20 50
P20001 Kennedy L. Eldred 38. 49 1 3 2 3 18 49
3 Q P20020 Keen M dark 40.78 2 3 1 3 32 67
P20019 d ever M dark 36. 81 2 1 2 6 10 41
P20018 Ffynch S. M1 heron No Ti e 2 1 2 4 1 29
1 Q P20017 Notch A. McCune 40. 36 1 5 0 5 38 75
P20015 Ccean C. Larson 44, 46 1 1 0 3 or 15
P20014 Shi ner C. Rancourt 34. 77 1 1 1 2 16 33
Open: 27 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 54.11 pts 12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q P12012 star S. Martinez. 44. 15 2 2 1 4 26 57



4 P12011
1 Q P12009
P12007

2 Q P12005
P12003

P12001

P12006

pen: 25 secs
Pl ace Arnband
P14019

2 Q P14014
3 Q P14013
P14012

1 Q P14010
4 P14009
P14006

P14005

P14002

P14016

pen: 30 secs
Pl ace Arnband
4 P08006
P08004

1 Q P08003
2 Q P08002
3 P08007
Total Nunbe

Tot al
Tot a
Tot al

Car st en
Mssy (M
Sar ge
Gem
Scout
Meri da
Zep

OO0OAxXWMW=TA

Jones 38.
Mur phy 41.
Tice 39.
LaFave- Sal et 40.
Thonpson 39.
Jones 33.
Rat ner 40.

Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 54.40 pts

Call Nane Han

Ni xi e
Keel y
Sim
Dahl
Tillie
Gusto
Luce
Tovah
Only
Strata

APVZBDErmnZT

83
21
31
79
23
22
96

dl er Ti me

O Connel | 35. 40
Mel o 37.69
W r ant 39. 38
Kr as 40. 05
Mahaney 38.73
Nye 38.50
Hought on 33.54
Bl oom 38. 74
W nt her 32. 35
Gsti guy 40. 24

Gam 20 secs Qutoff: 56.66 pts

Cal |l Nanme Han
Vi nny B
Franki e J.
Jack S.
Reddy B.
Di xi e M

r of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

dl er Ti me
Gagnon 39. 53
Saunder s 50. 07
Morris 47. 67
St ephens 49.72
Labri ol a 42. 85

51

0

0

0

16

31. 4%

NNORFREFEFDNLPE

7Pt

ONRPRPRPORRRLRERO

8 inch Judge

7Pt

ONDNOO

OO wWwwmMNDN d

14 inch Judge

5pt

WFPNOPF WEFWNLPRF

5pt

NDNDNWW

P NWNDNWPRE

WhrPPpowkELhr~DN

20
34
18
32
22
10
26

Adri enne Lynch

3Pt

PNRPRPDMWEREWWR

1Pt Ganble

ROoOORMARRMRANDNNOO®

18
34
26
26
32
26
18
18
14
16

Adri enne Lynch

3Pt

WNWPkrW

1Pt Ganble

Ul whw

18

0
42
32
28

52
71
42
63
50
34
46

Scor e

32
66
59
43
67
47
32
44
45
38

Scor e

45
31
78
67
55



Saturday, July 14, 2018

Team Relay
Al'l  Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
3 Flew Over The Cockoos Nest 65. 33 0 2 0 1 0 225. 33
A Dash of Snafu with Gracie 50. 20 0 1 0 1 0 205. 20
Anyt hi ng' s Possi bl e 68. 70 0 0 0 2 0 368. 70
Batten Down The Hatches 44. 69 0 0 0 2 0 344. 69
4 Because W Can 63. 49 1 0 0 0 0 65. 49
Bee Swift 78. 47 0 5 0 1 0 253. 47
Bi t ches O Speedoggi e 68. 59 1 2 0 0 0 80. 59
Black & Wite with a Silver Lining 66.17 0 2 0 0 0 76. 17
Bl ack Dogs Rock 66. 48 1 1 0 1 0 223. 48
Brite d ances at Bob 68. 84 1 1 0 1 0 225. 84
Deena and Targas Dance Party 74. 45 0 2 0 0 0 84. 45
Don't Blink 54.34 0 1 0 1 0 209. 34
H gh Vol t age 54. 05 0 2 0 1 0 214. 05
| Herd You The First Tinme 65. 58 1 0 0 1 0 217.58
Low M | eage 66. 09 0 0 0 1 0 216. 09
Magi cal Madcaps 66. 61 0 1 1 1 0 241.61
3 Maverick Drops A Couple of F Bonbs 62.48 0 0 0 0 0 62. 48
Ri se O The Virtous Punks 59. 84 0 2 0 0 0 69. 84
5 RUN! 55. 82 0 2 0 0 0 65. 82
Sadi es Mystery C ewe 52. 27 0 0 0 1 0 202. 27
Serendi pity 68. 33 1 1 0 0 0 75. 33
Sushi Rolls 66. 41 0 2 0 0 0 76. 41
2 The First Sequel 51. 84 0 2 0 0 0 61. 84
T™MI Absent
Tri A Spicy Mx No Ti e 0 0 0 3 0 450. 00
Triple Shep Threat 44, 22 0 0 0 2 0 344. 22
Under The Wre 68. 35 1 1 0 0 0 75. 35
1 W Have a Prize 56. 32 0 1 0 0 0 61. 32
W nni e Ushers Onni 53.73 1 2 0 1 0 215.73
Wonder Grrls 50.72 0 1 0 1 0 205. 72
Zimls Never to Late to Crush It 69. 12 1 2 0 0 0 81.12

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 30
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Saturday, July 14, 2018
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace Team Nane Ti ne R S F E D Score
1 Aces & Eights 40. 53 0 0 0 0 0 40. 53
Bl ack I ce 53. 80 1 0 0 1 0 205. 80
3 BOOM 36. 59 0 2 0 0 0 46. 59
Doubl e Deli ci ous 61. 39 0 1 0 0 0 66. 39
Fluffernutters 52.78 0 1 0 1 0 207.78
CGet Smart 38. 18 0 5 0 0 0 63. 18
Go. Go. Toe! 49, 57 0 0 0 0 0 49. 57
5 Guess Wo 45, 84 1 0 0 0 0 47. 84
Here Cones The Bell e 47. 92 0 0 0 0 0 47. 92
2 Here Comes The Boom 39. 81 0 1 0 0 0 44, 81
4 Keep Cal m & Hold On! 47. 46 0 0 0 0 0 47. 46
Keeping Up Wth The Joneses 69. 64 0 0 0 1 0 219.64
Kennedy's Speci al Forces 52.10 1 1 0 0 0 59. 10
Litttle Monsters 49. 66 0 0 0 0 0 49. 66
Ll ana Patrol 38. 87 0 0 0 2 0 338. 87
N kko Has Guts Absent
No Team for Me Absent
Ccean Pi t 53. 28 0 0 0 0 0 53. 28
Quest is On the Luce 44. 60 0 1 0 0 0 49. 60
Red Set.... GO Absent
Ri dl eys Conet 43.76 0 1 0 0 0 48. 76
Smal | But M ghty Chicks Absent
Super Aussie & A Fly Mx 53. 63 0 2 0 0 0 63. 63
Ten More To Go 61. 40 0 0 0 1 0 211. 40
TAP 53.73 0 0 0 1 0 203.73
Wi Gane 46. 73 0 1 0 0 0 51.73

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 22
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



16 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

1 16015

16010
2 16006
3 16004

14 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

14011
14009
1 14008
14004

22 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

3 P20028
22052
4 22047
22045
22043
22041
22037
22027
22024
22022
22021
1 22012
22008
2 22005
22004

24 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

3 24019

Saturday, July 14, 2018
Triathalon CH

Adri enne Lynch

Call Nane Handl er
Teddy S. Lohrer

Fuj i M Power s
Cul I en J. Pl anpondon
Ant hem D. Lonbard

Adri enne Lynch

Call Nane Handl er

Ri ngoPhi re L. Sigman
Pre L. Dol an
Mouse T. Luggiero
Pl op L. Topol

Adri enne Lynch

Cal |l Nanme Handl er
Prize (P) D. Fillips
Graci e E. Zieske
d ance S. Dos

Zim M Behrens
Besti e K. WIson
Bri ght R Sanders
Bodi e J. Kronbach
Jol t T. Burknap
Sadi e (Sm K. Smth
Far go K. Wlls
Ritz N. Hought on
Bob M Wrant
Tar ga S. Bixler
Charlie W Crawshaw
Fray J. Abel

Adri enne Lynch
Call Nane Handl er

Kaboom A. McCune

Ti me TFl ts

33.80
No Ti e
38. 86
46. 22

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti e
No Ti e
38.24
40. 60

Ti me TFl ts

35. 83
39. 56
31.40
35. 88
34. 25
No Ti e
34.14
No Ti e
Absent
32.64
32.44
35.52
50. 67
35. 62
39.73

Ti me TFl ts

34.71
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O O oo
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O O oo

w
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OO OORrPk
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Tm
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OO OO oo

O oOopr o

R OR R

m

P RPPFPOPFOORO

P OPFrP OOOo

Scor e

33.80
Elim
43, 86
56. 22

Scor e

Elim
Elim
38.24
Elim

Scor e

35. 83
44, 56
36. 40
Elim
39.25
Elim
Elim
Elim

37.64
37.44
35.52
Elim
35. 62
Elim

Scor e

39.71



24018
2 24016
24006
1 24005
24004

10 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

1 10008

20 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

20020
20014
20012
1 20004

w N

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Knack
Usher
Punk
Jake
Hal | i ah

Adri enne
Call Nane

Maveri ck

Adri enne
Call Nane

Ci nder
Wi t
Har | ow
Spi ce

b Ol

Lynch

Dos
Peach
Buzanosk
Mar cus
Gaut hi er

Handl er

J.

Lynch

Cer hard

Handl er

OOmAX

Roger s
Ful ner
Lund

Hor nor

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

30. 69
34.64
36. 46
31.77
45. 08

Ti me

36. 67

Ti me

49. 61
32.55
33.28
29. 81

TFl ts

TFl ts

O OO oo

O O oo

OO oOor o

O O oo

O OO oo

O O oo

R ORFR O

O OoOo+r

Elim
39. 64
Elim
31. 77
Elim

Scor e

36. 67

Scor e

Elim

32.55
33.28
29.81



20 inch
Pl ace

w N

16 i nch
Pl ace

3
1

12 i nch
Pl ace

w

14 i nch
Pl ace

8 inch
Pl ace

2

Judge:
Ar mband

P20029
P20027
P20020
P20018
P20017

Judge:
Ar mband

P16010
P16007
P16004
P16003

Judge:
Ar mband

P12009
P12007
P12005

Judge:
Ar mband

P14013

P14010
P14009

Judge:
Ar mband

PO8007

Adri enne Lynch

Saturday, July 14, 2018
Triathlon Perf

Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts
Quess L. Mtchell 34. 62

Quts D. Fillips 32.00

Keen M d ark 37.75

Ffynch S. M1 heron 38.31

Not ch A. McCune 31.42

Adri enne Lynch

Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts
Riley (H G Heck 42. 69

Hana D. McCorm ck 37. 45

Pi L. Stein No Ti ne

Schmut zy L. Topol 33.48

Adri enne Lynch

Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts
Mssy (M P. Muirphy 42.92

Sar ge J. Tice 39. 85

Gem S. LaFave-Sal et 47.85

Adri enne Lynch

Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts
Sim S. Wrant 44, 98

Tillie J. Mahaney 37.35

Gusto B. Nye 49. 39

Adri enne Lynch

Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D xi e M Labriol a 47. 61

O OO oo

o O O oo

o o

= O OO O oOoOor o

N

o o

O OO oo

o O O oo

o o

o OoOpFr OO OpFr OO0OO0O

=

Scor e

34.62
37.00
37.75
Elim

31.42

Scor e

42. 69
37.45
Elim
38. 48

Scor e
42.92

49. 85
47. 85

Scor e
Elim

Elim
49. 39

Scor e

47. 61



3 P08006 Vi nny B. Gagnon 56. 43
1 P08004 Franki e J. Saunders 46. 59
P08002 Reddy B. Stephens No Ti e

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

o o

o o

o o

0

56. 43
46. 59
Elim



D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 10015 Pi nk
10004 Rowan
10012 Rummy

3 10009 Rauri Belle

1 Q 10008 Maveri ck
10001 Skye

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 14017 Spi ce
14011 Ri ngoPhi re
14008 Mouse
14002 Virtue
14007 Nel son
14005 Ruki a

1 Q 14004 Pl op
14003 Rave

D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16022 Bol t
16015 Teddy

4 Q 16011 Jui ce

2 Q 16010 Fuj i

1 Q 16014 Spark (O
16009 Snaf u
16013 D no
16006 Cul |l en
16012 Kraft
16002 Jour ney

3 Q 16001 Zi ppy

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20020 Ci nder

Saturday, July 14, 2018
Grand Prix Regional

58 seconds
Handl er

Hess
Wtt
Sander s
OReilly
Ger hard
McQuire

OO0 ITO

57 seconds
Handl er

Sul l'i van
Si gman
Luggi ero
Hor nor

M1 er
Lund
Topol
Truesdal e

>rorodrg

57 seconds
Handl er

McCart hy
Lohrer
Bur chst ed
Power s
Gsti guy
Rei d
Labriol a
Pl anondon
Abbot t
Pet r ochko
W ni al ski

CPrreTXZIITONL

52 seconds
Handl er

K. Rogers

Mast ers

Mast ers

Mast ers

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts
38. 49

Absent

42. 36

36. 77

37.17

No Ti e

Ti me TFl ts
50. 31

Absent

Absent

No Ti e

Absent

No Ti e

33. 62

Absent

Ti me TFl ts
Absent
Absent
46. 32
38. 32
34. 64
43. 74
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
40.76

Ti me TFl ts

38. 42
-1-

10 inch Judge:

R

O oOopr o

14 inch Judge:

R

o

16 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

20 inch Judge:

R

0

Tim Verrell
S F
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Tim Verrell
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Tim Verrell
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Tim Verrell
S F
2 0

= OO+

=

PP, OOO

Scor e
5.00
Elim
10. 00

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

5. 00

Elim

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

0. 00

Scor e

10. 00



3 Q 20007 Cheeky
20001 Tuul
20017 Bendetta

2 Q 20005 Shi ne
20016 Gllie
20004 Spi ce
20003 Deena
20015 Vani sh
20014 Whi t
20012 Har | ow

4 20011 Nupt se

1 Q 20010 Little Sp..
20008 Dance
20006 Swir |

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
22001 Keat s

4 Q 22056 Ange
22048 Zesty

1 Q 22047 d ance
22020 Snafu
22058 Touche'
22052 Graci e

3 Q 22043 Besti e
22017 Dash
22050 Tag!
22041 Bri ght
22016 Tr uant

Q 22008 Tar ga

22049 Sapphire
22037 Bodi e

6 Q 22032 G no
22010 Tyme
22046 Gifter
22036 Ni ke
22009 d ewe

2 Q 22045 Zim
22035 Echo
22004 Fray
22033 Robi n
22012 Bob
22003 Magi ¢
22030 Jib
22006 Fia

5 Q 22029 River (M)
22027 Jol t

Q 22024 Sadi e (SM

OZATOAMOOXRP>ARAOLZ

Franci s
Hol m
Dowi s
Port er
Bal antic
Hor nor
Killam
Kl ar man
Ful ner
Lund
Connel
Bur knap
Behr ens
WIlianms

52 seconds
Handl er

AAD00ACIACIIIDVZAZICD0OADAMEAMOS00s<

Lawson
Cr awshaw
W r ant
Dos

Abe

Ot

Zi eske

W | son
Lawson
Kl ar man
Sander s
Hor nor

Bi x| er
Hunt er
Kr onbach
Franci s
Gaut r eau
Ri ng

Rai ner
Henry
Behr ens
MIIer
Abe

Mul cahey
W r ant
Johnson
Ni ckerson
Hol m
McCor mi ck
Bur knap
Smith

37.

49

Absent

No
33.
No

Ti me
65
Ti me

Absent

No
No

Ti me
Ti me

Absent
Absent

45.
30.
No
No

08
70
Ti me
Ti me

Mast er s
Ti me

No
34.
35.
31.
No
No
38.
33.
No
No
34.
No
47.
34.
37.
38.
34.
34.
No
No
32.
33.
35.

Ti me
67
01
91
Ti me
Ti me
89
49
Ti me
Ti me
30
Ti me
24
22
83
31
63
23
Ti me
Ti me
30
76
80

Absent

No
No
42.

Ti me
Ti me
92

Absent

36.

03

Absent

39.

25

o

o

O O oo

22 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

e eolNoNeoleolelololNoNolololololNoNolololol ol JNele]

o O o

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Tim Verrell
S F

PPOOORFRPRPFPOORFRPROORFRPROOOPFPOOOOOO

N OO

e eolNoNeoleoleleolNolNoNolololololNolNololololololNolNo]

o O o

=

O oo rpPOO0OCOPFrRPROOPFrRPRORFRPRPFPOORFRPRPFPLPOOOER m PP, OO

[

0. 00

Elim
0.00
Elim

Elim
Elim

5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00
5.00

Elim
Elim
10. 00
0.00

0. 00



22023 Varsity K. d enent
22022 Far go K. Wlls
22005 Charlie W Crawshaw
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
24018 Knack S. Dos
24023 M sha K. Diedrich
Q 24017 Snoopy J. Sel kin
2 Q 22065 Fi nn E. Rossel lini
24021 Dani ca T. Hirsch
Q 24002 Charlie B... J. Selkin
24019 Kabooml A. McCune
24016 Usher A. Peach
24003 Lycan L. St. Aubin
24006 Punk G Buzanosk
24009 Onni C. Coughlin
24008 Meeka A. Kahn
24010 Pl ay V. Duff
3 Q 24013 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko
1 Q 24005 Jake J. Marcus
4 Q 24004 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
24025 Joker A. Shyne
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 71
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 20
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 32.4%

34.
No
35.

17
Ti me
00

Mast er s
Ti me

No
No
43.
32.
34.
42.

Ti e
Ti e
79
77
20
04

Absent

No

Ti me

Absent

No
34.
35.

Ti me
65
80

Absent

33.
31.
36.
No

50
89
54
Ti me

o o

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

OO OO oo

o O o

O O oo

0 0
0 0
2 0
Tim Verrell
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

=

OO OORrPk m

O Ok

= O OO

Elim
Elim
10. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00

Elim

Elim
5.00
10. 00

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim



D st ance:

Pl ace

2 Q

w

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

Ar mband

P20028
P20011
P20009
P20035
P20029
P20021
P20034
P20020
P20005
P20027
P20026
P20019
P20018
P20010
P20017
P20007
P20016
P20014

Ar mband

P12002
P12012
P12009
P12006
P12008
P12007
P12005
P12004

Ar mband

P14016
P14013
P14010

194 yards

190 yards

194 yards

Call Nanme
Prize (P)
Kr aken
D esel
Pre
GQuess
Coast
Pi t
Keen
Striker
GQut s

I van

Cl ever
Ffynch
Corret
Not ch
Gus
Sequel
Shi ner

Call Nane
Kricket
St ar
Mssy (M
Zep

Bl aze

Sar ge
Gem
Rohan

Call Nane
Strata
Sim
Tillie

SCT:

(D

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, July 14, 2018
Performance Grand Prix Regional

55 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
D. Fillips 37.15
L. St. Aubin Absent
E. Hoerbelt Absent
B. Fribourg No Ti e
L. Mtchell 39. 07
H. Phel ps 34.48
A. Lanphere 42. 91
M dark 45. 25
L. Stein Absent
D. Fillips 34. 60
L. Eldred Absent
M dark 47. 65
S. M heron Absent
P. Mead Absent
A. McCune Absent
C. McCGovern Absent
D. Kubi chko Absent
C. Rancourt 57.02

60 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
L. Kline No Ti e
S. Martinez. No Ti e
P. Muirphy Absent
C. Ratner Absent
D. Roberts 46. 15
J. Tice Absent
S. LaFave- Sal et Absent
A. Truesdal e Absent

55 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
K. Gstiguy Absent
S. Wrant 44. 25
J. Mahaney Absent

20 inch Judge:
TRl ts R
0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

2.02 1

12 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

0

1

14 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

1

Tim Verrell
S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 10. 00
1 0 0 5.00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim

0 0 0 7.02
Tim Verrell

S F E Scor e

0 0 1 Elim

0 0 1 Elim

0 0 0 5. 00
Tim Verrell

S F E Scor e

0 0 0 5. 00



1 Q P14005 Tovah S. Bl oom
2 Q P14015 Lira J. Schachte
P14009 Gusto B. Nye
3 P14004 Celt (W E. Wlentz
P14003 Lynus A. Selkin
P14008 Ai dan L. Kline
P14002 Only A. W nt her
D stance: 194 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
P20033 Peach A. Lanphere
P16018 Swift L. Medcraft
4 Q P16014 Hi-Fi K. Bi gger
P16008 Ni kko C. Singer
P16005 Zi ggy S. Al nei da
1 Q P16025 Serena. K. Desvi gne
P16016 Sumnit J. Schachte
P16004 Pi L. Stein
Q P16015 Bella N. Nye
P16013 Wit ney C. Killam
2 Q P16001 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nke
3 Q P16009 EIf M Behrens
P16003 Schmut zy L. Topo
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
P08007 Dixie M Labriola
P08006 Vi nny B. Gagnon
P08004 Franki e J. Saunders
P08003 Jack S. Mrris
1 Q P08002 Reddy B. Stephens
P0O8001 Rik C. m@uire
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 26
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 34.5%

Mast ers

Mast ers

33. 87
34.52
Absent
41. 64
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

Ti me TFl ts
No Ti e
39. 37
37. 46
Absent
34.61
33.93
34. 82
Absent
43. 99
Absent
34. 45
37.35
Absent

Ti me TFl ts
Absent

Absent

No Ti e

Absent

37.50

No Ti e

o

=

16 inch Judge:

R

=

o o

o

8 inch Judge:

R

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Tim Verrell
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Tim Verrell
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0

o

o

o o

o

5.00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00

o1

.00
.00

o

o

.00

Scor e

Elim

0. 00
Elim



Saturday, July 14, 2018
Steeplechase Regional

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.27 22 inch Judge: TimVerrelli

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
11Q 22047 d ance S. Dos 27.09 0 1 0 0 32.09
4 Q 22063 Prize L. Mtchell 28.11 0 0 0 0 28.11

22025 Keen K. Dattona 31. 49 0 1 0 0 36. 49
22008 Tar ga S. Bixler No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
8 Q 22005 Charlie W Crawshaw 29. 41 0 0 0 0 29. 41
22058 Touche' C Ot No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22052 Gracie E. Zi eske 34. 36 0 1 0 0 39. 36
1 Q 22022 Far go K. Wlls 26. 31 0 0 0 0 26. 31
6 Q 22021 Ritz N. Hought on 28. 57 0 0 0 0 28. 57
22054 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22050 Tag! E. Kl arman 28. 76 0 2 0 0 38. 76
22044 QUi nn K. Keal ey 38.59 0 3 0 0 53.59
22018 Magnum S. Hanl on 30. 25 0 1 0 0 35. 25
22049 Sapphire R Hunter No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22043 Besti e K. WIson 28. 36 0 2 0 0 38. 36
22032 G no M Francis 34. 47 0 0 0 0 34. 47
22016 Tr uant C. Hornor 28. 66 0 1 0 0 33. 66
9 Q 22048 Zesty S. Wrant 31.04 0 0 0 0 31. 04
12Q 22041 Bri ght R Sanders 27.74 0 1 0 0 32.74
5 Q 22015 Suede S. Al nei da 28.55 0 0 0 0 28.55
7 Q 22046 Gifter N. Ring 28. 64 0 0 0 0 28. 64
22038 Fl'y J. Murtaugh 33. 47 0 0 0 0 33. 47
22013 Tuxx T. Collins 31. 30 0 3 0 0 46. 30
14Q 22045 Zim M Behrens 28. 21 0 1 0 0 33.21
22037 Bodi e J. Kronbach 26.51 0 3 0 0 41.51
22011 Puck M Chanpagne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
13Q 22036 Ni ke S. Rai ner 28. 07 0 1 0 0 33. 07
22012 Bob M Wrant 29. 17 0 3 0 0 44, 17
22010 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Echo L. Mller 29. 97 0 2 0 0 39. 97
22009 d ewe R Henry 27. 49 0 2 0 0 37.49

22033 Robi n T. Ml cahey Absent
22006 Fia C. Holm 27.55 0 2 0 0 37.55
22030 Jib K. N ckerson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q 22004 Fray J. Abel 27.18 0 0 0 0 27.18
10Q 22029 River (M) D. McCorm ck 31.54 0 0 0 0 31.54
22003 Magi ¢ J. Johnson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 22027 Jol t T. Burknap 26. 36 0 0 0 0 26. 36
22024 Sadi e (SM K. Smith 39.59 0 2 0 0 49. 59
22056  Angel W Crawshaw 31. 80 0 1 0 0 36. 80
22023 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Fever S. Westcott 29. 58 0 1 0 0 34. 58



Qualifier Cutoff: 37.21 16 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
3 Q 16014 Spark (O K. Ostiguy 30.99 0 0 0 0 30. 99
7 Q 16011 Jui ce H. Burchsted 34. 30 0 0 0 0 34. 30
6 Q 16003 Chase D. Totten 33.29 0 0 0 0 33.29
1 Q 16022 Bol t M MCart hy 29.03 0 0 0 0 29.03
16001 Zi ppy J. Wnial ski 32. 65 0 1 0 0 37. 65
5 Q 16015 Teddy S. Lohrer 32.55 0 0 0 0 32.55
16010 Fuj i M Power s 33.51 0 1 0 0 38.51
2 Q 16012 Kr af t L. Abbott 29. 30 0 0 0 0 29. 30
4 Q 16009 Snaf u P. Reid 31.35 0 0 0 0 31.35
16007 Rocky L. Sgro No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16004 Ant hem D. Lonbard 33. 65 0 1 0 0 38. 65
9 Q 16006 Cul l en J. Pl anondon 30. 67 0 1 0 0 35. 67
16005 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 32. 45 0 2 0 0 42. 45
8 16002 Jour ney A. Petrochko 34.93 0 0 0 0 34. 93
Qualifier Cutoff: 39.47 14 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
14017 Spi ce M Sullivan 55. 58 0 0 0 0 55. 58
14014 Gggle A. Shyne 41. 41 0 0 0 0 41. 41
3 Q 14011 Ri ngoPhi re L. Sigman 36. 23 0 0 0 0 36. 23
14010 Dyson M Havi |l and 40. 42 0 1 0 0 45, 42
14002 Virtue C. Hornor 35. 57 0 1 0 0 40. 57
4 Q 14008 Mouse T. Luggiero 36. 96 0 0 0 0 36. 96
14007 Nel son L. Mller No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 14005 Ruki a G Lund 30. 20 0 0 0 0 30. 20
1 Q 14004 Pl op L. Topol 28. 30 0 0 0 0 28. 30
14003 Rave A. Truesdal e Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 39.30 10 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 10015 Pi nk C. Hess 30. 47 0 0 0 0 30. 47
3 Q 10009 Rauri Belle D. OReilly 32.59 0 0 0 0 32.59
5 Q 10012 Runmy R Sanders 34. 93 0 0 0 0 34. 93
2 Q 10008 Maveri ck J. Cerhard 31. 27 0 0 0 0 31. 27
10007  Travis J. Pier 39.91 0 0 0 0 39.91
4 Q 10004 Rowan H Wtt 32.69 0 0 0 0 32.69
10003 Acel a P. Ayer 42. 75 0 1 0 0 47.75



Qual i fi

Pl ace

6 Q

©

N
QO O QO QO QO O QO

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N~
O O

10002
10001

W I | ow
Skye

er Cutoff: 32.82
Arnband Call Nanme

20023
20032
20030
20027
20022
20007
20005
20020
20004
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
20006

Vi xen
Bi m
Tap
Sally
Gnen
Cheeky
Shi ne
Ci nder
Spi ce
Beck

Si su
Bendetta
Gllie
Vani sh
Whi t
Dani
Har | ow
Nupt se

Little Sp..

Tuggi e
Dance
Swi rl

er Cutoff: 33.82
Arnband Call Name

24015
24014
24023
24017
22065
24021
24002
24019
24018
24016
24003
24012
24010
24009

Ri ff-Raff
See Ya'

M sha
Snoopy

Fi nn

Dani ca

Charlie B..

Kaboom
Knack
Usher
Lycan
Keet

Pl ay
Onni

Y. Wang
C. MQiire

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Hi rsch
Carl son
WIlianms
Sel kin
Mel o
Franci s
Port er
Roger s
Hor nor
Wl entz
Bur chst ed
Dowi s
Bal anti c
Kl ar man
Ful ner
Lee

Lund
Connel
Bur knap
Eagl e
Behr ens
WIlianms

OLZL0ATOAXAMXAIMOANPZIZI>0 > A

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

Joiris
Ot

Di edrich
Sel kin
Rossel li ni
Hi rsch
Sel kin
McCune
Dos

Peach

St. Aubin
Schul tz
Duf f
Coughlin

O<ZIrrorpadmexom

35.
No

Tim Verrell

75
Ti me

Ti me

30.
No

No

32.
30.
36.
27.
No

27.
44.
32.
30.
33.
27.
31.
No

28.
38.
24.
No

31.
26.

Tim Verrell

94
Ti me
Ti me
44
98
42
33
Ti me
21
05
10
01
52
32
56
Ti me
25
39
91
Ti me
23
67

Ti me

No

No

33.
No

27.
27.
45.
28.
27.
28.
38.
No

27.
31.

Ti me
Ti me
32
Ti me
52
90
49
02
07
72
03
Ti me
55
63
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Py
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m
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m
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35.75
Elim

Scor e

30.94
Elim
Elim
42. 44
45, 98
36. 42
47. 33
Elim
27.21
49, 05
37.10
30.01
33.52
32.32
31.56
Elim
28. 25
38. 39
24,91
Elim
31.23
26. 67

Scor e

Elim
Elim
38. 32
Elim
27.52
37.90
50. 49
33.02
27. 07
38.72
58. 03
Elim
37.55
31. 63



24008
6 Q 24006
24004
4 Q 24025
1 Q 24013
24005

Meeka

Punk
Hal | i ah
Joker
Paulie Grl
Jake

“Co>r“0>

Kahn
Buzanosk
Gaut hi er
Shyne
Kubi chko
Mar cus

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 115
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

27.
30.
28.
26.
26.

Ti me
77
83
69
60
62

OO OO oo

WOoOoOoOkrmrFrOo

OO OO oo

oNolNololNoll

Elim

32.
35.
28.
26.
41.

77
83
69
60
62



Saturday, July 14, 2018
Perf. Speed Jumping Regional

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.85 20 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
Quest A Cyr No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20034 Pit A. Lanphere No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20026 |van L. Eldred 47. 69 0 0 0 0 47. 69
P20014 Shi ner C. Rancourt 43. 09 0 0 0 0 43. 09
P20009 Di esel E. Hoerbelt No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Runor (P) A. Porter 32.14 0 2 0 0 42. 14
P20030 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 Q P20028 Prize (P) D. Fillips 31.05 0 0 0 0 31.05
2 Q P20017 Notch A. McCune 28.54 0 0 0 0 28.54
P20031 Beinn L. Medcraft 35.44 0 2 0 0 45. 44
5 Q P20029 Cuess L. Mtchell 31.28 0 0 0 0 31.28
7 Q P20021 Coast H. Phel ps 30.04 0 1 0 0 35.04
P20005 Striker (D) L. Stein 33.66 0 1 0 0 38. 66
1 Q P20027 cCuts D. Fillips 27.58 0 0 0 0 27.58
P20011 Kraken L. St. Aubin Absent
P20020 Keen M dark 44.98 0 1 0 0 49. 98
6 Q P20019 dever M dark 29. 90 0 1 0 0 34. 90
3 Q P20018 Ffynch S. M heron 29.92 0 0 0 0 29.92
8 Q P20016 Sequel D. Kubi chko 30.50 0 1 0 0 35.50
Qualifier Cutoff: 34.87 16 inch Judge: TimVerrelli
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
P20033 Peach A. Lanphere 37. 46 0 0 0 0 37. 46
4 Q P16008 N kko C. Singer 28. 40 0 0 0 0 28. 40
6 Q P16007 Hana D. McCorm ck 30. 45 0 0 0 0 30. 45
9 Q P16025 Serena. K. Desvi gne 29. 25 0 1 0 0 34. 25
P16018 Swift L. Medcraft 31.85 0 1 0 0 36. 85
2 Q P16016 Summt J. Schachte 27.81 0 0 0 0 27.81
P16014 Hi-Fi K. Bi gger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 Q P16005 Ziggy S. Al neida 28.13 0 0 0 0 28.13
1 Q P16011 Kelso G Loesch 27.76 0 0 0 0 27.76
P16004 Pi L. Stein 30.54 0 1 0 0 35.54
5 Q P16003 Schnutzy L. Topol 28. 60 0 0 0 0 28. 60
8 Q P16001 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 28. 40 0 1 0 0 33.40
P16010 Riley (H) G Heck 38.71 0 1 0 0 43.71
7 Q P16009 EHEIf M Behrens 32.15 0 0 0 0 32.15



Qualifier Cutoff: 41.78

Pl ace

P12012
P12011
P12002
P12009
P12006
P12008
P12007
P12005
P12004

P w o
OO0 OO O

AN

Ar mband Cal

Name

St ar
Car st en
Kricket
Mssy (M
Zep

Bl aze

Sar ge
Gem
Rohan

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.93

Place Arnband Call Nane

5 Q P14012 Dahl
P14010 Tillie
P14009 GQusto
P14016 Strata

4 Q Pl14014 Keely

3 Q P14005 Tovah

2 Q P14015 Lira
P14013 Sim
P14003 Lynus
P14004 Celt (W

1 Q P14002 Only

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

>N 0D0UCEXxXO®

Martinez.
Jones

Kli ne

Mur phy

Rat ner
Roberts
Tice
LaFave- Sal et
Truesdal e

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

>M>Ven XOe T

Kr as
Mahaney
Nye
Gsti guy
Mel o

Bl oom
Schacht e
W r ant
Sel ki n
Wlentz
W nt her

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.93 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 Q P08003 Jack S. Morris
P08006 Vi nny B. Gagnon
4 Q P08004 Frankie J. Saunders
1 Q P08002 Reddy B. Stephens
2 Q P08001 Rik C. MGuire
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 56
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tim Verrell

Ti me

43.
37.
No

33.
33.
36.
33.
37.

11
92
Ti me
91
07
28
31
07

Absent

Tim Verrell

Ti me

36.
No

42.
46.
34.
33.
28.
39.
36.
36.
26.

Tim Verrell

66
Ti me
47
56
38
39
75
45
97
99
50

Ti me

34.
54.
40.
34.
39.

21
28
09
43
00
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Scor e

48.
37.

11
92

Elim

33.
33.
46.
33.
37.

91
07
28
31
07

Scor e

36.

66

Elim

42.
51.
34.
33.
28.
39.
56.
36.
26.

47
56
38
39
75
45
97
99
50

Scor e

39.
54.
40.
34.
39.

21
28
09
43
00






Saturday, July 14, 2018
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
4 14002 Virtue C. Hornor 38. 56 1 4 0 4 31
2 Q 14008 Mouse T. Luggiero 38. 88 0 4 1 5 20 48
1 Q 14011 Ri ngoPhi re L. Sigman 37.92 0 3 3 6 20 50
3 Q 14004 Pl op L. Topol 34.68 0 1 4 8 20 45

14010 Dyson M Havi |l and 43. 93 0 1 1 4 12
14007 Nel son L. Mller 44. 93 0 3 2 4 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16021 Beasl ey G DAvolio 37.79 0 2 1 5 18
16015 Teddy S. Lohrer 39. 42 0 3 2 4 25
1 Q 16002 Jour ney A. Petrochko 39.15 2 3 0 6 20 55
16016 Xena D. Totten 40. 44 0 3 1 3 21
16013 D no M Labriola No Ti e 0 2 3 5 24
16011 Jui ce H. Burchst ed 43. 17 0 1 2 6 17
4 16012 Kr af t L. Abbott 43.10 2 2 1 7 34
3 16009 Snaf u P. Reid 40. 24 2 3 1 3 35
16008 Spry B. Szczygi el 41. 02 0 3 0 5 20
2 Q 16006 Cul |l en J. Pl anondon 35.01 2 3 0 3 20 52
16005 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 48. 17 0 3 2 3 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 10009 Rauri Belle D. OReilly 38.17 0 4 2 7 33
1 Q 10008 Maveri ck J. Cerhard 37. 40 2 3 2 4 20 59
10006 Franki e J. Saunders 37.12 0 2 2 3 19
10005 Jack S. Morris 38. 69 0 3 2 3 24
10004 Rowan H Wtt 41. 49 0 3 1 7 25
10003 Acel a P. Ayer No Ti e 0 2 2 8 24
2 Q 10001 Skye C. m@uire 39.91 1 1 2 4 20 42
4 10015 Pi nk C. Hess 37.49 0 4 1 6 29
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
4 Q 22063 Prize L. Mtchell 34. 67 0 4 1 5 20 48
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22021 Ritz N. Hought on 42. 46 0 3 4 7 34
22019 Hank B. Hyde-Fl enmi ng 36. 20 0 3 1 6 24
22018 Magnum S. Hanl on Absent
22017 Dash J. Lawson 38. 57 0 3 1 6 24
22016 Tr uant C. Hornor Absent
22010 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 1 1 1 9
22009 d ewe R Henry 40.73 2 3 0 5 34
22003 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 41. 14 0 2 2 6 22
22001 Keat s J. Lawson 41.12 0 3 1 4 22
22049 Sapphire R Hunter 40. 68 0 2 3 7 26
6 Q 22047 G ance S. Dos 39.59 0 4 1 5 20 48
2 Q 22005 Charlie W Crawshaw 37. 46 2 3 1 5 20 57
22057 Sequel D. Kubi chko 37.97 0 4 0 5 25
22052 Gracie E. Zi eske 40. 66 2 2 0 5 29
22023 Varsity K. d enent 39.53 0 3 2 5 26
22064 Peach A. Lanphere No Ti e 0 4 1 7 30
22058  Touche' C. Ot 44. 63 2 2 2 4 34
22048 Zesty S. Wrant 42. 71 2 3 1 5 37
22046 Gifter N. Ring 49. 25 0 1 2 7 18
22044 Qui nn K. Keal ey 40. 88 0 2 4 7 29
22008 Tar ga S. Bixler 39.13 0 4 0 6 26
22055 Apache D. Kubi chko 40. 57 0 4 1 2 25
22042 Ranki n S. M chaud 44. 11 0 2 0 6 16
22012 Bob M Wrant 42. 32 0 3 3 7 31
22054 Rad L. Marcus No Tinme 2 4 1 5 42
22038 Fly J. Murtaugh No Tinme 0 3 2 8 29
22037 Bodi e J. Kronbach 42. 94 0 4 3 5 34
3 Q 22035 Echo L. Mller 34.04 0 3 3 6 20 50
1 Q 22022 Far go K Wells 34.76 2 3 3 5 20 63
22034 Kennedy L. Eldred 37.24 0 4 1 5 28
5 Q 22029 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 38.57 0 3 2 7 20 48
22024  Sadie (Sm K. Smith 40. 86 2 2 0 4 28
22056  Angel W Crawshaw 37.32 0 1 0 4 20 29
Fever S. Westcott 39. 52 1 3 0 4 26
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
24002 Charlie B... J. Selkin 40. 26 0 3 2 5 26
Q 24025 Joker A. Shyne 36. 05 0 4 1 5 20 48
22065 Fi nn E. Rossellini No Ti e 0 3 3 5 29
24021 Dani ca T. Hirsch 39. 58 0 3 1 5 23
2 Q 24018 Knack S. Dos 37.51 1 4 1 5 20 55
24013 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 42. 49 0 4 1 5 28
4 Q 24010 Pl ay V. Duff 35. 39 0 4 1 7 20 50
3 Q 24003 Lycan L. St. Aubin 38.53 2 3 1 3 20 55
24009 Onni C. Coughlin 29. 33 0 2 1 5 18
1 Q 24005 Jake J. Marcus 37.19 2 3 1 6 20 58



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15

Place Arnband Call Nane Han
20005 Shi ne A
4 Q 20032 Bi m A
20022 Gaen M
20020 Ci nder K
20007 Cheeky M
1 Q 20017 Bendetta K
20016 Gllie K.
3 Q 20014 Whi t T.
20009 Tuggi e D.
20011 Nupt se H.
2 Q 20010 Little Sp... T.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

seconds
dl er

Port er
Carl son
Mel o
Roger s
Franci s
Dowi s
Bal anti c
Ful ner
Eagl e
Connel
Bur knap

79

22
27.8%

Mast ers

Ti me

38.
37.
37.
38.
39.
38.
42.
34.
48.
42.
36.

47
49
06
11
98
17
58
65
04
16
05

OO NOONMNONOONDN

5pt

A NNNWWWERLWWDN

20 inch Judge:

7Pt 3Pt

NNOPMWOMOWOO

Car ol Voel ker
1Pt Ganbl e
6

6 20

6

4

5

5 20

6

7 20

4

6

5 20

Scor e

30
41
30
23
32
54
30
49
28
22
51



Saturday, July 14, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Carol
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P16027 Freckl es J. Stell mach 46. 58 0 4 0 6 26
P16023 Wedgi e L. Topol Absent
3 P16018 Swift L. Medcraft 40. 96 0 4 1 4 27
P16011 Kel so G Loesch 41. 60 0 2 3 6 25
1 Q P16008 N kko C. Singer 37.12 2 3 0 5 20 54
P16003 Schmut zy L. Topol Absent
4 P16002 Trudy S. Bixler 40.94 0 4 0 6 26
2 Q P16001 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 36. 85 0 2 5 6 20 51
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Carol
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q P20029 Cuess L. Mtchell 36. 36 0 4 1 6 20 49
P20026 |van L. Eldred 41. 85 0 3 1 6 24
1 Q P20021 Coast H. Phel ps 40.94 0 3 3 6 20 50
P20020 Keen M dark 42. 30 0 2 1 7 20
P20019 d ever M dark Absent
4 P20015 Ccean C. Larson 37.15 2 2 0 4 28
P20014 Shi ner C. Rancourt 44. 12 0 3 1 5 23
P20013 Zer G Buzanoski 42. 99 0 2 2 5 21
P20012 River (V) J. Van Wk 47.75 0 3 0 4 19
P20011 Kraken L. St. Aubin Absent
P20010 Comet P. Mead 42.05 0 3 1 6 24
P20008 Hank S. Westcott 43. 37 0 3 1 5 23
3 Q P20005 Striker (D) L. Stein 38.00 0 3 2 6 20 47
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Carol
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
4 P12012 Star S. Martinez. 45. 67 1 0 0 2 9
2 P12010 Cooper (L) S. Lohrer 42.59 0 3 2 4 25
1 P12008 Bl aze D. Roberts 41. 48 0 4 0 6 26
3 P12006 Zep C. Ratner 50. 78 0 3 1 5 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Carol
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P14019 Nixie P. O Connel | 41.53 1 2 1 4 24
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P14015 Lira

P14014 Keely

P14011 I ndy

P14010 Tillie

P14009 GQusto

P14006 Luce

4 P14004 Celt (W
P14003 Lynus

3 P14001 Tesl a

N
O O

TrPMZE®e0Z <

Schacht e
Mel o
Totten
Mahaney
Nye
Hought on
Wl entz
Sel kin
O Connel

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
2 P08006 Vi nny B
3 P0O8005 Jessie Janmes M
1 P08002 Reddy B

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

dl er

Gagnon
McCul | och
St ephens

33

-
21. 2%

35.42
37.13
47. 86
Absent
46. 48
38. 47
40. 85
No Ti e
38.21

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

44. 75
44.10
48. 10

o o

OO OoOoOo

7Pt

0
0
0

W w s

WNNWONDN

5pt

N

= WN

NODNON

5 20
5 20
4
5
5
3
4
5

8 inch Judge: Carol

3Pt

onN

1Pt Ganble

4
3
6

51

22

21
20
24
14
26

Scor e

20
13
28



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 V08001 Pochi M Power s 44.51 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCorm ck 37.80 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, July 14, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

0. 0%

8 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

16 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble



Saturday, July 14, 2018
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 24022 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel

24014 See Ya' C Ot

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

3 22053 Keeper C. Beaulieu

2 22016 Tr uant C. Hornor

1 Q 22013 Tuxx T. Collins
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

2 20027 Sally A. Selkin

1 20013 Dani K. Lee
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 16018 Boost E. Schaef er

2 16007 Rocky L. Sgro
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

2 14003 Rave A. Truesdal e

1 14001 W ndsor J. Ferraris

Advanced
Ti me

36. 82
Absent

Advanced
Ti me

39.77
38.98
37.56

Advanced
Ti me

44. 25
41. 46

Advanced
Ti me

40. 09
56. 38

Advanced
Ti me

40. 35
41. 77

24 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 2 1 2 29
22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 1 1 3 18
0 4 1 6 29
2 2 0 3 20 47
20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 3 1 5 23
2 2 2 3 33
16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 1 2 5 20 43
0 2 1 5 18
14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 2 0 4 14
0 3 1 4 22



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, July 14, 2018
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

2 Q Quest A Cyr 39. 39 0 3 0 4 20 39

1 Q P20031 Beinn L. Medcraft 40. 87 0 4 1 3 20 46

4 P20023 Rebel A. Martins 44. 94 0 3 1 6 24

3 P20009 Di esel E. Hoerbelt 42. 72 0 2 0 4 20 34
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

2 P14017 Dazzle J. Abel No Tine 0 1 3 4 18

1 P14013 Sim S. Wrant 45. 18 0 3 1 6 24

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 3



Saturday, July 14, 2018
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Carol
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24026 TEN L. Mtchell 34.57 1 1 2 3 20 41
2 24024 den B. Hyde-Fl eni ng 39. 07 0 1 3 2 20 36

24019 Kabooml A. McCune Absent
24008 Meeka A. Kahn Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Carol
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q 22062 Summi t S. Bel son 34. 87 1 2 1 2 20 42
1 Q 22060 Kai S. Huot-Singer 35.17 2 1 2 4 20 49
22059 Vel ocity D. Bogart 35.16 0 2 0 2 12
22051 Et ch M Kor son 35. 44 0 3 0 2 20 37
2 Q 22040 Dugan S. M chaud 36. 10 0 2 3 8 20 47
22031 Crush C. Singer 35. 47 2 1 4 6 37
4 Q 22025 Keen K. Dattonm 35.73 0 2 2 6 20 42
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Carol
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 20029 Makani K. Hanson 32.56 0 3 1 5 23
2 20024  Sydney K. Smith 38. 38 0 2 0 5 20 35
1 Q 20018 Si su H. Burchsted 35.91 1 0 4 5 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Carol
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16017 Root s L. Abbott Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Carol
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 14016 Filius FI... J. Ferraris 40. 50 0 2 2 6 20 42



1 Q 14015 Goode
3 14006 Birdie

P. Ayer
A. Shepard

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 10013 Arrow Y. Wang

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

37.92 0 2 2 20 43
40. 88 0 1 1 3 11

~

10 inch Judge: Carol
1Pt Ganble Score

Starters/ Novice
Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

40. 99 0 1 1 5 20 33



Saturday, July 14, 2018

Performancel Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
3 Rook E. Modie
P20036 Penny M Jones
4 P20032 Freyja M Hendri cks
2 P20025 Dobby L. Carlson
P20017 Notch A. McCune
1 Q P20002 Chili A. Martins
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
3 P16026 Zel da S. Terzian
2 P16024 Beau C. Gess
1 Q P16021 Roper K. Quenneville
P16020 Into M Chanpagne
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P14018 Pearl K. Bi gger
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q P12003 Scout K. Thonpson
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
3

Percent Qualified:

3. 3%

Per f or mance |
Ti me 7Pt

39. 20
43. 89
48. 49
40. 64
Absent
37.74 0

O O oo

Per f or mance |

Ti me 7Pt
No Ti ne 0
38. 68 0
37.97 0

Absent

Per f or mance |
Ti e 7Pt

Absent

Per f or mance |
Ti e 7Pt

33.69 0

20
5Pt

WNON

16
5pt

[EEN

14
5pt

12
5pt

inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 5 18
2 6 12
1 4 17
0 4 19
1 7 20 40
inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
0 5 20
1 2 20 30
2 8 20 44
inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
3Pt 1Pt CGamble Score
3 6 20 45



D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24022 Brig
24014 See Ya'
D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 Fever
22055 Apache
1 Q 22053 Keeper
22049 Sapphire
2 22044 Qui nn
22033 Robi n
D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20032 Bi m
2 20018 Si su
D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16021 Beasl ey
2 16020 Sar ge
1 Q 16007 Rocky
D stance: 133 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14015 Goode
14003 Rave

Saturday, July 14, 2018
Advanced Jumpers

37 seconds
Handl er

J. Kat zwi nkel

C. Ot

37 seconds

S. Westcott
D. Kubi chko
C. Beaulieu
R Hunter
K. Keal ey
T. Ml cahey

37 seconds
Handl er

A. Carl son
H. Burchst ed

38 seconds
Handl er

G D Avolio
J. Tice
L. Sgro

38 seconds
Handl er

P. Ayer
A. Truesdal e

24 inch
TFl ts

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

22 inch
TFl ts

Advanced
Ti me

28.09
Absent
33. 57
No Ti e
32.95
Absent

20 inch
TFl ts

Advanced
Ti me

20. 68
31.97

16 i nch
TFl ts

Advanced
Ti me

50. 43
30. 49
35.53

12. 43

14 i nch
TFl ts

Advanced
Ti me

30.70
36. 04

Judge:
R

0
0

Judge:
R

0

o

Judge:

o

Judge:

o

Judge:
R

0
0

Car ol
S

0
0

Car ol
S

o

Car ol
S

N

Car ol
S

=

Car ol
S

Voel ker
F E
0 1
0 1

Voel ker
F E
1 0
0 0
0 1
0 0

Voel ker
F E
0 0
1 0

Voel ker
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0

Voel ker
F E
0 0
0 1

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e
20. 00
0. 00

Elim
15. 00

Scor e

10. 00
20. 00

Scor e
Elim

5. 00
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim



2 14001 W ndsor J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Ferraris

42.23

4.

23

0

44,23



Saturday, July 14, 2018
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
Quest A Cyr 24. 80 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P20025 Dobby L. Carlson 51. 44 11. 44 0 0 0 0 11. 44
2 Q P20023 Rebel A. Martins 36. 56 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q P20002 Chili A. Martins 35.71 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16026 Zel da S. Terzian 44.98 4.98 0 0 0 0 4.98
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P14017 Dazzle K. Bartoli 37.06 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 104 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 24027 Lando
1 Q 24026 TEN
3 24024 den
24015 Ri ff-Raff
D stance: 104 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 Q 22062 Summi t
4 Q 22060 Kai
Q 22059 Vel ocity
Q 22051 Et ch
1 Q 22040 Dugan
22039 Wave
2 Q 22025 Keen
22013 Tuxx
D stance: 104 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
4 20031 Ker see
3 20029 Makani
2 20027 Sally
1 Q 20024 Sydney
D stance: 101 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16018 Boost
16017 Root s
D stance: 101 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14016 Filius FI..

Saturday, July 14, 2018
StartersJumpers

29 seconds Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
E. Brent 17.75 0
L. Mtchell 18. 42 0
B. Hyde-Fl emi ng 39. 63 10. 63 0
F. Joiris Absent

29 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Bel son 19. 55 0
S. Huot-Singer 19.62 0
D. Bogart 21. 48 0
M Kor son 19. 64 0
S. M chaud 16. 65 0
T. Wni al ski 20. 29 0
K. Dattoma 17. 21 0
T. Collins Absent

29 seconds Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Fribourg 26. 86 0
K. Hanson 32.18 3.18 0
A. Sel kin 22.73 0
K. Smth 25.53 0

30 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
E. Schaefer 17. 49 0
L. Abbott Absent

30 seconds Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Ferraris 33.95 3.95 0

-1-

Judge:
S

onN

Judge:

ONOOOOOo

Judge:

Or kPR

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

Car ol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
0 0 0. 00
1 0 30. 63
Car ol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 10. 00
0 0 0. 00
Car ol Voel ker

F E Scor e
1 0 25.00
0 0 8.18
0 0 5. 00
0 0 0. 00
Car ol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
Car ol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 0 13. 95



14006 Birdi e

A. Shepard

Di stance: 99 yards SCT: 32 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 10013 Arrow

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Y. \ang

18

10
55. 6%

No Ti ne

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

21.52

TFl ts

R

0

10 inch Judge:

S

0

Car ol
F

0

1 Elim
Voel ker

E Scor e
0 0. 00



Di stance: 104 yards SCT: 32 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
3 Rook E. Moodie 28. 65
1 Q P20036 Penny M Jones 27.00
P20032 Freyja M Hendri cks No Ti e
2 P20031 Beinn L. Medcraft 18.10
Di stance: 104 yards SCT: 32 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
P16024 Beau C. Gess No Ti e
1 Q P16021 Roper K. Quenneville 23.54
P16020 Into M Chanpagne Absent
Di stance: 101 yards SCT: 33 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 P12003 Scout K. Thonpson 20. 58
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
2

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, July 14, 2018
Performance | Jumpers

8. 6%

20 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S

O O oo
R OO+

16 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S
0 0
0 0

12 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S

0 1

Car ol

F

O O oo

Car ol

F

0
0

Car ol
F

0

Voel ker

E Scor e
0 5.00
0 0. 00
1 Elim
0 5.00
Voel ker

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00
Voel ker

E Scor e
0 5. 00



D stance: 171 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14017 Spi ce
2 14003 Rave
3 14001 W ndsor
D stance: 171 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 16021 Beasl ey
1 16007 Rocky
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
4 Fever
3 22055 Apache
22053 Keeper
2 22049 Sapphire
22044 Qui nn
22033 Robi n
22015 Suede
1 Q 22001 Keat s
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24022 Brig
1 24017 Snoopy
2 24014 See Ya
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20032 Bi m

Saturday, July 14, 2018
Advanced Standard

63 seconds
Handl er

M Sullivan
A. Truesdal e
J. Ferraris

63 seconds
Handl er

G DAvolio
L. Sgro

62 seconds
Handl er

West cot t
Kubi chko
Beaul i eu
Hunt er
Keal ey
Mul cahey
Al nei da
Lawson

“COAXDO0O

62 seconds
Handl er

J. Kat zwi nkel

J. Selkin
C Ot

62 seconds
Handl er

A. Carl son

Advanced
Ti me

64. 65
68. 91
87. 36

Advanced
Ti me

71. 56
67.71

Advanced
Ti me

56. 09
68. 68
88.19
43.58
66. 62
Absent
51. 26
58. 86

Advanced
Ti me

54. 74
71.99
57. 64

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti ne

14 i nch
TFl ts

1.65

5.91
24. 36

16 i nch
TFl ts

22 inch
TFl ts

6. 68

26. 19

4.62

24 inch
TFl ts

9.99

20 inch
TFl ts

Judge:

o o

Judge:

o

Judge:

OO oOor o

o

Judge:

o o

Judge:

R

Car ol
S

o o

Car ol
S

Car ol
S

AP, OOO

o o

Car ol
S

=

Car ol
S

0

Voel ker
F E
1 0
2 0
2 0

Voel ker
F E
2 0
0 0

Voel ker
F E
2 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
0 0

Voel ker
F E
0 1
1 0
1 0

Voel ker
F E
0 1

Scor e

21. 65
45. 91
74. 36

Scor e

48. 56
9.71

Scor e

40. 00
31.68
Elim
25. 00
44, 62

Elim
0. 00

Scor e
Elim

34. 99
40. 00

Scor e

Elim



20029 Makani K.
1 20022 Gaen M
3 20020 Ci nder K.
2 20019 Beck E.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Hanson No Ti ne
Mel o 46. 76
Roger s 55. 33
Wl entz 48. 39

20

1

0

0

1

5. 0%

O O oo

N A~ PFL O

O O oo

O OoOOo+r

Elim
5. 00

20. 00
10. 00



Saturday, July 14, 2018
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
Quest A Cyr No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20025 Dobby L. Carlson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20012 River (V) J. Van Wk No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

P20011 Kraken L. St. Aubin Absent

P20009 Di esel E. Hoerbelt No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

D stance: 177 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance || 14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P14012 Dahli L. Kras 59. 18 1 1 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoru



D stance: 129 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 16018 Boost
16017 Root s
1 16004 Ant hem
D stance: 129 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 14015 Goode
14006 Birdi e
D stance: 126 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 10002 W11l ow
D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
3 24027 Lando
1 24024 d en
2 24020 Swift (B)
24015 Riff-Raff
D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
22062 Sunmi t
2 Q 22060 Kai
22059 Vel ocity
22051 Et ch
1 Q 22040 Dugan

Saturday, July 14, 2018
Starters Standard

61 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
E. Schaefer 40. 76 0
L. Abbott Absent
D. Lonbard 40. 48 0

61 seconds Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
P. Ayer 45. 13 0
A. Shepard No Ti e 0

61 seconds Starters/ Novice 10 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
Y. Wang 39.12 0

60 seconds Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
E. Brent 46. 72 0
B. Hyde-Flening 72. 64 12. 64 0
D. Bogart 36. 92 0
F. Joiris Absent

60 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Bel son 39.76 0
S. Huot-Singer 39.23 0
D. Bogart 51. 88 0
M Kor son 53. 29 0
S. M chaud 34.51 0

Judge: Carol Voel ker
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
Judge: Carol Voel ker
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Carol Voel ker
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Carol Voel ker
S F E Score
3 0 0 15. 00
0 0 0 12. 64
3 0 0 15. 00
Judge: Carol Voel ker
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00



4 Q 22039 \ave T.

22031 Crush C.

3 Q 22025 Keen K

22018 Magnum S

22013 Tuxx T.
D stance: 132 yards SCT: 60 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

3 20027 Sally A

2 20024 Sydney K

1 Q 20015 Vani sh E
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

W ni al ski
Si nger
Datt oma
Hanl on
Col l'ins

conds
dl er

Sel ki n
Smith
Kl ar man

52.53 0
37.52 0
40. 23 0
Absent
38. 97 0
Starters/Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
47.56 0
63. 60 3.60 0
37.43 0

=

Judge:

o w

o o

Car ol

F

o o

o O

E

o o

Voel ker

Scor e

15. 00
3. 60
0. 00



D stance: 132 yards SCT: 63 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

3 Rook
P20036 Penny

1 Q P20023 Rebel

2 P20002 Chili

>>m

D stance: 132 yards SCT: 63 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
2 P16024 Beau C.
1 Q P16021 Roper K.

D stance: 132 yards SCT: 63 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
P14018 Pear!l K.
P14017 Dazzle K.

D stance: 129 yards SCT: 64 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

P12003 Scout K.

D stance: 126 yards SCT: 64 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

P08005 Jessie James M

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, July 14, 2018
Performance| Standard

conds Per f or mance | 20
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Moodi e 83.52 20.52
Jones No Ti e

Martins 50. 98

Martins 49. 88

conds Per f or mance | 16
dl er Ti me TFl ts

G ess 58. 73
Quenneville 44.32

conds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge:

dl er Ti me TFl ts
Bi gger No Ti e
Bartoli No Ti ne

conds Per f or mance | 12
dl er Ti me TFl ts

Thonpson No Ti e

conds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:

dl er Ti me TFl ts

McCul | och No Ti ne

i nch Judge:

O O oo
N OO
O O oo
O oOopr o

i nch Judge:

i nch Judge:

Voel ker

Scor e

25.52
Elim
0. 00

10. 00

Voel ker

Scor e

20. 00
0. 00

Voel ker

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Voel ker

Scor e

Elim

Voel ker

Scor e

Elim
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